
Entries by Event

Men Elite - Elimination Race

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

KUSUMA Terry Yudha INA 1999 INA - INDONESIA

VAN AERT Bernard Benyamin INA 1997 x INA - INDONESIA

PETERLIN Nejc SLO 2006 SLO - SLOVENIA

ERŽEN Žak SLO 2005 x SLO - SLOVENIA

ROVDER Pavol SVK 2001 SVK - SLOVAKIA

CHREN Martin SVK 1999 SVK - SLOVAKIA

DRIJVER Bertold HUN 2003 HUN - HUNGARY

FILUTÁS Viktor HUN 1996 x HUN - HUNGARY

CAMPBELL Akil TTO 1996 TTO - TRINIDAD AND 

YILMAZ Ramazan TUR 2005 TUR - TÜRKIYE

HRYNIV Vitaliy UKR 1995 UKR - UKRAINE

MOORE Peter USA 2001 USA - UNITED STATE

EVDOKIMOV Danil UZB 2000 UZB - UZBEKISTAN

TROMAN Vladislav UZB 2004 x UZB - UZBEKISTAN

SEKHON Harshveer IND 1998 IND - INDIA

HESTERS Jules BEL 1998 BEL - BELGIUM

DENS Tuur BEL 2000 x BEL - BELGIUM

QUARANTA Samuel ITA 2002 ITA - ITALY

VIVIANI Elia ITA 1989 x ITA - ITALY

ALABDULMUNIM Azzam KSA 2003 KSA - SAUDI ARABIA

KORNILOVS Vitalijs LAT 1979 LAT - LATVIA

JACKSON George NZL 2000 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

ERWOOD Marshall NZL 2005 x NZL - NEW ZEALAND

RUDYK Bartosz POL 1998 POL - POLAND

WOZNIAK Adam POL 2002 x POL - POLAND

MATIAS João POR 1991 POR - PORTUGAL

NARCISO Diogo POR 2001 x POR - PORTUGAL

SAVEKIN Ilya *** 2005 AIN - ATHLETE INDIVI
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Entries by Event

Men Elite - Elimination Race

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

BUCHANAN Franco ARG 1992 ARG - ARGENTINA

WALSH Liam AUS 2001 AUS - AUSTRALIA

BLEDDYN Oliver AUS 2002 x AUS - AUSTRALIA

WULFF Noah DEN 2005 DEN - DENMARK

ANGUELA YAGÜEZ Mario ESP 2004 ESP - SPAIN

NAVAS MARCHAL Alvaro ESP 2004 x ESP - SPAIN

WIGGINS Ben GBR 2005 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

NILSSON JULIEN Oscar FRA 2002 FRA - FRANCE

FITZMAURICE Cameron CAN 1998 CAN - CANADA

ERNST Chris CAN 1999 x CAN - CANADA

DECAR ZUÑIGA Jacob CHI 2001 CHI - CHILE

TSO Kai Kwong HKG 2000 HKG - HONG KONG, 

CHU Tsun Wai HKG 2001 x HKG - HONG KONG, 

JOHANSSON Gustav SWE 1999 SWE - SWEDEN

LUMPAROV Georgi BUL 1996 BUL - BULGARIA

POPOV Vasil BUL 2004 x BUL - BULGARIA

HASHIMOTO Eiya JPN 1993 JPN - JAPAN

KOJIMA Naoki JPN 2000 x JPN - JAPAN

HOPPEZAK Vincent NED 1999 NED - NETHERLANDS

DORENBOS Yanne NED 2000 x NED - NETHERLANDS

TAPPEINER Pascal SUI 2003 x SUI - SWITZERLAND

CONSTANT Matteo SUI 2003 SUI - SWITZERLAND

PEÑA SALAS Ricardo MEX 2001 x MEX - MEXICO

NAVA ROMO Fernando Gabriel MEX 2003 MEX - MEXICO

KOKAS Raphael AUT 2004 AUT - AUSTRIA

WAFLER Tim AUT 2002 x AUT - AUSTRIA

MALCHAREK Moritz GER 1997 GER - GERMANY

AUGENSTEIN Moritz GER 1997 x GER - GERMANY
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Entries by Event

Men Elite - Elimination Race

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

DINMUKHAMETOV Ramis KAZ 2000 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

KARABUTOV Ilya KAZ 2004 x KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

KADLEC Milan CZE 2004 CZE - CZECHIA

KOBLÍŽEK Matyáš CZE 2004 x CZE - CZECHIA
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Entries by Event

Women Elite - Elimination Race

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

BAČÍKOVÁ Alžbeta SVK 1990 SVK - SLOVAKIA

RAMIREZ Alexi TTO 1995 TTO - TRINIDAD AND 

YASHCHENKO Tetiana UKR 2001 UKR - UKRAINE

INGRAM Bethany USA 1998 USA - UNITED STATE

ISMAILOVA Samira UZB 2007 x UZB - UZBEKISTAN

KOZIEVA Nafosat UZB 1998 UZB - UZBEKISTAN

HESTERS Hélène BEL 2005 BEL - BELGIUM

EXPEELS Laerke BEL 2006 x BEL - BELGIUM

BAIMA Anita ITA 2006 ITA - ITALY

ALZINI Martina ITA 1997 x ITA - ITALY

BALEIŠYTE Olivija LTU 1998 LTU - LITHUANIA

DONNELLY Samantha NZL 2001 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

WOLLASTON Ally Marée NZL 2001 x NZL - NEW ZEALAND

LORKOWSKA Patrycja POL 1998 x POL - POLAND

TRACKA Maja POL 2004 POL - POLAND

CAMPOS Daniela POR 2002 POR - PORTUGAL

ROXO Beatriz POR 2003 x POR - PORTUGAL

VALGONEN Valeria *** 2003 AIN - ATHLETE INDIVI

WILL Keira AUS 2005 x AUS - AUSTRALIA

MARCKS Claudia AUS 2003 AUS - AUSTRALIA

LIU Jiali CHN 1994 CHN - CHINA

KLINGE Ellen DEN 2000 DEN - DENMARK

ANGUELA YAGUEZ Eva ESP 2002 ESP - SPAIN

DEMAY Violette FRA 2006 x FRA - FRANCE

MAHIEU Léonie FRA 2006 FRA - FRANCE

PLANTE Lily CAN 2001 CAN - CANADA

BARRACLOUGH Ngaire CAN 2002 x CAN - CANADA

CORTES UGARTE Scarlet CHI 1999 CHI - CHILE
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Entries by Event

Women Elite - Elimination Race

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

LEUNG Wing Yee HKG 1996 x HKG - HONG KONG, 

LEE Sze Wing HKG 2001 HKG - HONG KONG, 

O BRIEN Aoife IRL 2004 IRL - IRELAND

WONG Esther IRL 2006 x IRL - IRELAND

SAKUN Adelina *** 2006 AIN - ATHLETE INDIVI

KAKITA Maho JPN 2004 JPN - JAPAN

VAN BELLE Lisa NED 2004 NED - NETHERLANDS

STENBERG Anita Yvonne NOR 1992 NOR - NORWAY

ANDRES Michelle SUI 1997 SUI - SWITZERLAND

ACEVEDO MENDOZA Yareli MEX 2001 MEX - MEXICO

GSCHWENTNER Leila AUT 2003 AUT - AUSTRIA

BRÄUTIGAM Messane GER 2006 x GER - GERMANY

TEUTENBERG Lea Lin GER 1999 GER - GERMANY

NĚMCOVÁ Barbora CZE 2004 CZE - CZECHIA

ŠEVČÍKOVÁ Petra CZE 2000 x CZE - CZECHIA
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Entries by Event

Men Elite - Keirin

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

LOVASSY Patrik Rómeó HUN 2001 HUN - HUNGARY

SZALONTAY Sándor HUN 1990 x HUN - HUNGARY

PHILLIP Njisane TTO 1991 x TTO - TRINIDAD AND 

PULIDO Zion TTO 2000 TTO - TRINIDAD AND 

DANYLCHUK Bohdan UKR 2002 UKR - UKRAINE

DENYSENKO Vladyslav UKR 2000 UKR - UKRAINE

VARHARAKYN Valentyn UKR 2006 x UKR - UKRAINE

ELKATHCHOONGO David IND 2003 IND - INDIA

ESOW Esow IND 2001 IND - INDIA

MORO Stefano ITA 1997 ITA - ITALY

PREDOMO Mattia ITA 2004 ITA - ITALY

DEL MEDICO Fabio ITA 2006 x ITA - ITALY

LENDEL Vasilijus LTU 1995 LTU - LITHUANIA

VINSKAS Laurynas LTU 2003 LTU - LITHUANIA

VADAPALAS Eimantas LTU 2005 x LTU - LITHUANIA

DAKIN Sam NZL 1996 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

SARNECKI Rafal POL 1990 POL - POLAND

KALACHNIK Nikita *** 2003 AIN - ATHLETE INDIVI

VILAR Lucas Oscar ARG 2000 ARG - ARGENTINA

RODRIGUEZ Juan Bautista ARG 2000 ARG - ARGENTINA

HOFFMAN Leigh AUS 2000 AUS - AUSTRALIA

ELLIOTT Ryan AUS 2004 x AUS - AUSTRALIA

BARBER Daniel AUS 2003 AUS - AUSTRALIA

LI Zhiwei CHN 2004 CHN - CHINA

SANCHEZ GARMENDIA Esteban ESP 2003 ESP - SPAIN

TRUMAN Joseph GBR 1997 x GBR - GREAT BRITAI

RICHARDSON Matthew GBR 1999 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

LEDINGHAM-HORN Harry GBR 2003 GBR - GREAT BRITAI
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Entries by Event

Men Elite - Keirin

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

HELAL Rayan FRA 1999 x FRA - FRANCE

DERACHE Tom FRA 1999 FRA - FRANCE

VIGIER Sébastien FRA 1997 FRA - FRANCE

WAMMES Nick CAN 1999 CAN - CANADA

DODYK Ryan CAN 1996 CAN - CANADA

HEDGCOCK James CAN 2001 x CAN - CANADA

YUNG Tsun Ho HKG 2001 HKG - HONG KONG, 

MOK Tsz Chun HKG 2004 x HKG - HONG KONG, 

TO Cheuk Hei HKG 1999 HKG - HONG KONG, 

MINCHEV Miroslav BUL 1989 BUL - BULGARIA

NIKOLOV Pavel BUL 2005 BUL - BULGARIA

LUMPAROV Georgi BUL 1996 x BUL - BULGARIA

YAMASAKI Kento JPN 1992 JPN - JAPAN

NAKANO Shinji JPN 1999 JPN - JAPAN

SAHROM Muhammad Shah Firdaus MAS 1995 MAS - MALAYSIA

MOHD ZONIS Muhammad Fadhil MAS 1997 MAS - MALAYSIA

SAHROM Muhammad Ridwan MAS 2001 x MAS - MALAYSIA

VAN LOON Tijmen NED 2001 NED - NETHERLANDS

KOOL Daan NED 2001 NED - NETHERLANDS

LENEMAN Loris NED 2003 x NED - NETHERLANDS

VERDUGO OSUNA Edgar Ismael MEX 1994 MEX - MEXICO

DÖRNBACH Maximilian GER 1995 GER - GERMANY

SCHRÖTER Nik GER 1998 x GER - GERMANY

SPIEGEL Luca GER 2004 GER - GERMANY

MUKHTAR Ramazan KAZ 2005 x KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

CHUGAY Andrey KAZ 2000 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

KURDIDI Kirill KAZ 2004 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

TAMME Matěj CZE 1998 CZE - CZECHIA
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Entries by Event

Men Elite - Keirin

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

ČECHMAN Martin CZE 1998 CZE - CZECHIA
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Entries by Event

Women Elite - Keirin

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

PAVLOVIĆ Marija SRB 2006 SRB - SERBIA

WALLACE Makaira TTO 2006 TTO - TRINIDAD AND 

POLISHCHUK Viktoriia UKR 2007 x UKR - UKRAINE

LOHVINIUK Oleksandra UKR 2001 UKR - UKRAINE

BILETSKA Alla UKR 2003 UKR - UKRAINE

HANKINS Kayla USA 2002 USA - UNITED STATE

HAYES Emily USA 2001 USA - UNITED STATE

KUMARI Sarita IND 2006 IND - INDIA

Celestina IND 2003 IND - INDIA

BERTOLINI Beatrice ITA 2005 x ITA - ITALY

VECE Miriam ITA 1997 ITA - ITALY

FULTON Shaane NZL 2000 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

KING Olivia NZL 2001 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

KARWACKA Marlena POL 1997 POL - POLAND

SEREMAK Nikola POL 2001 x POL - POLAND

LOS Urszula POL 1994 POL - POLAND

BURLAKOVA Yana *** 2000 AIN - ATHLETE INDIVI

LYSENKO Alina *** 2003 AIN - ATHLETE INDIVI

PERKINS Kristine AUS 1983 x AUS - AUSTRALIA

MCCAIG Alessia AUS 2003 AUS - AUSTRALIA

WATTS Sophie AUS 1997 AUS - AUSTRALIA

YUAN Liying CHN 2005 CHN - CHINA

WANG Lijuan CHN 2003 CHN - CHINA

CASAS ROIGE Helena ESP 1988 ESP - SPAIN

THOMAS Lowri GBR 1999 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

CAPEWELL Sophie GBR 1998 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

GROS Mathilde FRA 1999 FRA - FRANCE

KOUAME Taky Marie Divine FRA 2002 FRA - FRANCE
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Entries by Event

Women Elite - Keirin

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

ORBAN Sarah CAN 1995 CAN - CANADA

GENEST Lauriane CAN 1998 CAN - CANADA

NG Sze Wing HKG 2000 HKG - HONG KONG, 

YEUNG Cho Yiu HKG 2000 HKG - HONG KONG, 

TUNG Phoebe HKG 2002 x HKG - HONG KONG, 

SATO Mina JPN 1998 JPN - JAPAN

NAKAZAWA Haruka JPN 2001 JPN - JAPAN

MOHD ASRI Nurul Izzah Izzati MAS 2003 MAS - MALAYSIA

MOHD FARID Nur Alyssa MAS 2006 MAS - MALAYSIA

VAN DER PEET Steffie NED 1999 NED - NETHERLANDS

VAN DE WOUW Hetty NED 1998 NED - NETHERLANDS

KALEE Kimberly NED 2002 x NED - NETHERLANDS

VERDUGO OSUNA Yuli Paola MEX 1997 MEX - MEXICO

FRIEDRICH Lea Sophie GER 2000 GER - GERMANY

SCHNEIDER Clara GER 2004 GER - GERMANY

PRÖPSTER Alessa-Catriona GER 2001 x GER - GERMANY

JABORNÍKOVÁ Anna CZE 2004 x CZE - CZECHIA

JABORNÍKOVÁ Veronika CZE 2001 CZE - CZECHIA

PETERKOVÁ Sára Kateřina CZE 2004 CZE - CZECHIA
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Entries by Event

Men Elite - Madison

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

ROYAN Muhammad Andy INA 2003 x INA - INDONESIA

KUSUMA Terry Yudha INA 1999 INA - INDONESIA

VAN AERT Bernard Benyamin INA 1997 INA - INDONESIA

PETERLIN Nejc SLO 2006 SLO - SLOVENIA

MURN Vid SLO 2006 SLO - SLOVENIA

JURÍK Martin SVK 2004 SVK - SLOVAKIA

ROVDER Pavol SVK 2001 SVK - SLOVAKIA

YILMAZ Ramazan TUR 2005 TUR - TÜRKIYE

TARAKCI Mustafa TUR 2005 TUR - TÜRKIYE

RHIM Brendan USA 1995 x USA - UNITED STATE

MOORE Peter USA 2001 USA - UNITED STATE

FRISLIE Graeme USA 2001 USA - UNITED STATE

EVDOKIMOV Danil UZB 2000 UZB - UZBEKISTAN

TROMAN Vladislav UZB 2004 x UZB - UZBEKISTAN

JAMOLDINOV Alimardon UZB 2006 UZB - UZBEKISTAN

CRABBE Tom BEL 2005 x BEL - BELGIUM

HESTERS Jules BEL 1998 BEL - BELGIUM

VANDENBRANDEN Noah BEL 2002 BEL - BELGIUM

SCARTEZZINI Michele ITA 1992 ITA - ITALY

PINAZZI Mattia ITA 2001 ITA - ITALY

GALLI Niccolo' ITA 2002 x ITA - ITALY

SEXTON Tom NZL 1998 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

JACKSON George NZL 2000 x NZL - NEW ZEALAND

HORNBLOW Keegan NZL 2001 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

WALINIAK Konrad POL 2004 POL - POLAND

PSZCZOLARSKI Wojciech POL 1991 x POL - POLAND

PROKOPYSZYN Filip POL 2000 POL - POLAND

NARCISO Diogo POR 2001 x POR - PORTUGAL
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Entries by Event

Men Elite - Madison

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

LEITÃO Iúri POR 1998 POR - PORTUGAL

SALGUEIRO Carlos POR 1999 POR - PORTUGAL

FERRARI Agustin Roman ARG 2005 ARG - ARGENTINA

RAMOS Rubén Gabriel ARG 1992 ARG - ARGENTINA

BLEDDYN Oliver AUS 2002 AUS - AUSTRALIA

WALSH Liam AUS 2001 x AUS - AUSTRALIA

AGNOLETTO Blake AUS 2002 AUS - AUSTRALIA

WULFF Noah DEN 2005 DEN - DENMARK

SKIVILD Robin DEN 2001 DEN - DENMARK

NAVAS MARCHAL Alvaro ESP 2004 x ESP - SPAIN

TORRES BARCELO Albert ESP 1990 ESP - SPAIN

MORA VEDRI Sebastian ESP 1988 x ESP - SPAIN

WIGGINS Ben GBR 2005 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

WOOD Oliver GBR 1995 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

TABELLION Valentin FRA 1999 x FRA - FRANCE

PETIT Clément FRA 2001 FRA - FRANCE

NILSSON JULIEN Oscar FRA 2002 FRA - FRANCE

POWELL Ethan CAN 2005 CAN - CANADA

ERNST Chris CAN 1999 CAN - CANADA

ARRIAGADA PIZARRO Matias CHI 1995 CHI - CHILE

ARRIAGADA PIZARRO Cristian CHI 2002 CHI - CHILE

CHU Tsun Wai HKG 2001 HKG - HONG KONG, 

TSO Kai Kwong HKG 2000 HKG - HONG KONG, 

MOW Ching Yin HKG 1995 x HKG - HONG KONG, 

HASHIMOTO Eiya JPN 1993 x JPN - JAPAN

KUBOKI Kazushige JPN 1989 JPN - JAPAN

KOJIMA Naoki JPN 2000 JPN - JAPAN

DORENBOS Yanne NED 2000 x NED - NETHERLANDS
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Entries by Event

Men Elite - Madison

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

HOPPEZAK Vincent NED 1999 NED - NETHERLANDS

HAVIK Yoeri NED 1991 NED - NETHERLANDS

TAPPEINER Pascal SUI 2003 x SUI - SWITZERLAND

CONSTANT Matteo SUI 2003 SUI - SWITZERLAND

BUHLMANN Luca SUI 2005 SUI - SWITZERLAND

NAVA ROMO Fernando Gabriel MEX 2003 MEX - MEXICO

PEÑA SALAS Ricardo MEX 2001 MEX - MEXICO

KOKAS Raphael AUT 2004 AUT - AUSTRIA

WAFLER Tim AUT 2002 x AUT - AUSTRIA

SCHMIDBAUER Maximilian AUT 2001 AUT - AUSTRIA

BRIESE Max-David GER 2003 x GER - GERMANY

KESSLER Bruno GER 2005 GER - GERMANY

MALCHAREK Moritz GER 1997 GER - GERMANY

DINMUKHAMETOV Ramis KAZ 2000 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

ZHUMAKAN Alisher KAZ 1997 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

KOBLÍŽEK Matyáš CZE 2004 CZE - CZECHIA

KŘENEK Adam CZE 2001 x CZE - CZECHIA

VONEŠ Jan CZE 2000 CZE - CZECHIA
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Entries by Event

Women Elite - Madison

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

RIZAEVA Asal UZB 2005 UZB - UZBEKISTAN

KOZIEVA Nafosat UZB 1998 UZB - UZBEKISTAN

ISMAILOVA Samira UZB 2007 x UZB - UZBEKISTAN

DE CLERCQ Katrijn BEL 2002 BEL - BELGIUM

HESTERS Hélène BEL 2005 BEL - BELGIUM

ALZINI Martina ITA 1997 ITA - ITALY

FIORIN Sara ITA 2003 ITA - ITALY

BAIMA Anita ITA 2006 x ITA - ITALY

DONNELLY Samantha NZL 2001 x NZL - NEW ZEALAND

SHEARMAN Emily NZL 1999 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

BOTHA Bryony NZL 1997 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

WANKIEWICZ Olga POL 2003 POL - POLAND

TRACKA Maja POL 2004 POL - POLAND

LORKOWSKA Patrycja POL 1998 x POL - POLAND

EDWARDS Sophie AUS 2000 x AUS - AUSTRALIA

PLOUFFE Maeve AUS 1999 AUS - AUSTRALIA

WILL Keira AUS 2005 AUS - AUSTRALIA

DIDERIKSEN Amalie DEN 1996 DEN - DENMARK

AUERBACH-LIND Laura DEN 2003 x DEN - DENMARK

KLINGE Ellen DEN 2000 DEN - DENMARK

ALBERT BOSCH Ainara ESP 2003 x ESP - SPAIN

ANGUELA YAGUEZ Eva ESP 2002 ESP - SPAIN

RODRIGUEZ CORDERO Laura ESP 1999 ESP - SPAIN

PLANTE Lily CAN 2001 CAN - CANADA

BONHOMME Ariane CAN 1995 x CAN - CANADA

BARRACLOUGH Ngaire CAN 2002 CAN - CANADA

YANG Qianyu HKG 1993 x HKG - HONG KONG, 

LEUNG Wing Yee HKG 1996 HKG - HONG KONG, 
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Entries by Event

Women Elite - Madison

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

LEE Sze Wing HKG 2001 HKG - HONG KONG, 

O BRIEN Aoife IRL 2004 IRL - IRELAND

CREIGHTON Erin Grace IRL 2004 IRL - IRELAND

WONG Esther IRL 2006 x IRL - IRELAND

KAJIHARA Yumi JPN 1997 JPN - JAPAN

UCHINO Tsuyaka JPN 2002 JPN - JAPAN

VAN BELLE Lisa NED 2004 NED - NETHERLANDS

SEITZ Aline SUI 1997 SUI - SWITZERLAND

ANDRES Michelle SUI 1997 SUI - SWITZERLAND

BRÄUTIGAM Messane GER 2006 GER - GERMANY

ROTTMANN Judith Friederike GER 2006 x GER - GERMANY

TEUTENBERG Lea Lin GER 1999 GER - GERMANY

ŠEVČÍKOVÁ Petra CZE 2000 CZE - CZECHIA

BÁRTOVÁ Gabriela CZE 2003 CZE - CZECHIA

NĚMCOVÁ Barbora CZE 2004 x CZE - CZECHIA
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Entries by Event

Men Elite - Omnium

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

VAN AERT Bernard Benyamin INA 1997 INA - INDONESIA

KUSUMA Terry Yudha INA 1999 x INA - INDONESIA

ROYAN Muhammad Andy INA 2003 x INA - INDONESIA

ERŽEN Žak SLO 2005 SLO - SLOVENIA

PETERLIN Nejc SLO 2006 x SLO - SLOVENIA

ROVDER Pavol SVK 2001 x SVK - SLOVAKIA

CHREN Martin SVK 1999 SVK - SLOVAKIA

DRIJVER Bertold HUN 2003 HUN - HUNGARY

FILUTÁS Viktor HUN 1996 x HUN - HUNGARY

CAMPBELL Akil TTO 1996 TTO - TRINIDAD AND 

YILMAZ Ramazan TUR 2005 TUR - TÜRKIYE

HRYNIV Vitaliy UKR 1995 UKR - UKRAINE

RHIM Brendan USA 1995 x USA - UNITED STATE

BARRY Ashlin USA 2007 USA - UNITED STATE

TROMAN Vladislav UZB 2004 x UZB - UZBEKISTAN

JAMOLDINOV Alimardon UZB 2006 UZB - UZBEKISTAN

MARTINEZ MOROS Clever Jose VEN 1990 VEN - VENEZUELA

SEKHON Harshveer IND 1998 IND - INDIA

VANDENBRANDEN Noah BEL 2002 BEL - BELGIUM

BERNARD Thibaut BEL 2003 x BEL - BELGIUM

BOSCARO Davide ITA 2000 ITA - ITALY

FIORIN Matteo ITA 2005 x ITA - ITALY

ALABDULMUNIM Azzam KSA 2003 KSA - SAUDI ARABIA

KORNILOVS Vitalijs LAT 1979 LAT - LATVIA

SEXTON Tom NZL 1998 x NZL - NEW ZEALAND

STEWART Campbell NZL 1998 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

PROKOPYSZYN Filip POL 2000 POL - POLAND

BANASZEK Alan POL 1997 x POL - POLAND
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Entries by Event

Men Elite - Omnium

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

LEITÃO Iúri POR 1998 POR - PORTUGAL

MATIAS João POR 1991 x POR - PORTUGAL

SAVEKIN Ilya *** 2005 AIN - ATHLETE INDIVI

MENDEZ Marcos Omar ARG 1998 ARG - ARGENTINA

BLEDDYN Oliver AUS 2002 AUS - AUSTRALIA

WALSH Liam AUS 2001 x AUS - AUSTRALIA

WULFF Noah DEN 2005 DEN - DENMARK

MORA VEDRI Sebastian ESP 1988 ESP - SPAIN

WIGGINS Ben GBR 2005 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

NILSSON JULIEN Oscar FRA 2002 FRA - FRANCE

LARRONDE Ellande FRA 2006 x FRA - FRANCE

FITZMAURICE Cameron CAN 1998 x CAN - CANADA

ERNST Chris CAN 1999 CAN - CANADA

DECAR ZUÑIGA Jacob CHI 2001 CHI - CHILE

TSO Kai Kwong HKG 2000 HKG - HONG KONG, 

CHU Tsun Wai HKG 2001 x HKG - HONG KONG, 

JOHANSSON Gustav SWE 1999 SWE - SWEDEN

HASHIMOTO Eiya JPN 1993 x JPN - JAPAN

KUBOKI Kazushige JPN 1989 JPN - JAPAN

HOPPEZAK Vincent NED 1999 x NED - NETHERLANDS

DORENBOS Yanne NED 2000 NED - NETHERLANDS

TAPPEINER Pascal SUI 2003 x SUI - SWITZERLAND

VOGEL Alex SUI 1999 SUI - SWITZERLAND

NAVA ROMO Fernando Gabriel MEX 2003 MEX - MEXICO

PEÑA SALAS Ricardo MEX 2001 x MEX - MEXICO

WAFLER Tim AUT 2002 AUT - AUSTRIA

KOKAS Raphael AUT 2004 x AUT - AUSTRIA

GENTZIK Louis GER 2006 x GER - GERMANY
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Entries by Event

Men Elite - Omnium

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

KESSLER Bruno GER 2005 GER - GERMANY

KARABUTOV Ilya KAZ 2004 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

DINMUKHAMETOV Ramis KAZ 2000 x KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

VONEŠ Jan CZE 2000 x CZE - CZECHIA

KŘENEK Adam CZE 2001 CZE - CZECHIA
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Entries by Event

Women Elite - Omnium

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

BAČÍKOVÁ Alžbeta SVK 1990 SVK - SLOVAKIA

RAMIREZ Alexi TTO 1995 TTO - TRINIDAD AND 

YASHCHENKO Tetiana UKR 2001 UKR - UKRAINE

INGRAM Bethany USA 1998 USA - UNITED STATE

RIZAEVA Asal UZB 2005 UZB - UZBEKISTAN

ISMAILOVA Samira UZB 2007 x UZB - UZBEKISTAN

HESTERS Hélène BEL 2005 x BEL - BELGIUM

DE CLERCQ Katrijn BEL 2002 BEL - BELGIUM

ALZINI Martina ITA 1997 x ITA - ITALY

FIORIN Sara ITA 2003 ITA - ITALY

BALEIŠYTE Olivija LTU 1998 LTU - LITHUANIA

SHEARMAN Emily NZL 1999 x NZL - NEW ZEALAND

WOLLASTON Ally Marée NZL 2001 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

LORKOWSKA Patrycja POL 1998 x POL - POLAND

WANKIEWICZ Olga POL 2003 POL - POLAND

MARTINS Maria POR 1999 POR - PORTUGAL

CAMPOS Daniela POR 2002 x POR - PORTUGAL

VALGONEN Valeria *** 2003 AIN - ATHLETE INDIVI

WILL Keira AUS 2005 x AUS - AUSTRALIA

PLOUFFE Maeve AUS 1999 AUS - AUSTRALIA

LIU Jiali CHN 1994 CHN - CHINA

KLINGE Ellen DEN 2000 DEN - DENMARK

ANGUELA YAGUEZ Eva ESP 2002 ESP - SPAIN

PERNOLLET Aurore FRA 2004 FRA - FRANCE

DUPIN Melanie FRA 2006 x FRA - FRANCE

PLANTE Lily CAN 2001 x CAN - CANADA

BARRACLOUGH Ngaire CAN 2002 CAN - CANADA

CORTES UGARTE Scarlet CHI 1999 CHI - CHILE
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Entries by Event

Women Elite - Omnium

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

LEE Sze Wing HKG 2001 HKG - HONG KONG, 

LEUNG Wing Yee HKG 1996 x HKG - HONG KONG, 

CREIGHTON Erin Grace IRL 2004 IRL - IRELAND

O BRIEN Aoife IRL 2004 x IRL - IRELAND

SAKUN Adelina *** 2006 AIN - ATHLETE INDIVI

KAJIHARA Yumi JPN 1997 x JPN - JAPAN

UCHINO Tsuyaka JPN 2002 JPN - JAPAN

VAN BELLE Lisa NED 2004 NED - NETHERLANDS

STENBERG Anita Yvonne NOR 1992 NOR - NORWAY

SEITZ Aline SUI 1997 SUI - SWITZERLAND

ACEVEDO MENDOZA Yareli MEX 2001 MEX - MEXICO

GSCHWENTNER Leila AUT 2003 AUT - AUSTRIA

REIßNER Lena Charlotte GER 2000 x GER - GERMANY

TEUTENBERG Lea Lin GER 1999 GER - GERMANY

ŠEVČÍKOVÁ Petra CZE 2000 CZE - CZECHIA

BÁRTOVÁ Gabriela CZE 2003 x CZE - CZECHIA
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Entries by Event

Men Elite - Sprint

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

SZALONTAY Sándor HUN 1990 x HUN - HUNGARY

LOVASSY Patrik Rómeó HUN 2001 HUN - HUNGARY

PULIDO Zion TTO 2000 TTO - TRINIDAD AND 

PHILLIP Njisane TTO 1991 x TTO - TRINIDAD AND 

VARHARAKYN Valentyn UKR 2006 x UKR - UKRAINE

DENYSENKO Vladyslav UKR 2000 UKR - UKRAINE

DANYLCHUK Bohdan UKR 2002 UKR - UKRAINE

LAITONJAM Ronaldo IND 2002 IND - INDIA

ELKATHCHOONGO David IND 2003 IND - INDIA

PREDOMO Mattia ITA 2004 ITA - ITALY

MORO Stefano ITA 1997 ITA - ITALY

DEL MEDICO Fabio ITA 2006 x ITA - ITALY

VADAPALAS Eimantas LTU 2005 x LTU - LITHUANIA

VINSKAS Laurynas LTU 2003 LTU - LITHUANIA

LENDEL Vasilijus LTU 1995 LTU - LITHUANIA

DAKIN Sam NZL 1996 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

BURAWSKI Konrad POL 2002 POL - POLAND

KALACHNIK Nikita *** 2003 AIN - ATHLETE INDIVI

RODRIGUEZ Juan Bautista ARG 2000 ARG - ARGENTINA

VILAR Lucas Oscar ARG 2000 ARG - ARGENTINA

ELLIOTT Ryan AUS 2004 x AUS - AUSTRALIA

BARBER Daniel AUS 2003 AUS - AUSTRALIA

HOFFMAN Leigh AUS 2000 AUS - AUSTRALIA

LI Zhiwei CHN 2004 CHN - CHINA

RICHARDSON Matthew GBR 1999 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

LOWE Ed GBR 2003 x GBR - GREAT BRITAI

RADFORD Harry GBR 2005 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

VIGIER Sébastien FRA 1997 FRA - FRANCE
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Entries by Event

Men Elite - Sprint

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

DERACHE Tom FRA 1999 x FRA - FRANCE

HELAL Rayan FRA 1999 FRA - FRANCE

HEDGCOCK James CAN 2001 x CAN - CANADA

WAMMES Nick CAN 1999 CAN - CANADA

RORKE Tyler CAN 2003 CAN - CANADA

MOK Tsz Chun HKG 2004 x HKG - HONG KONG, 

YUNG Tsun Ho HKG 2001 HKG - HONG KONG, 

TO Cheuk Hei HKG 1999 HKG - HONG KONG, 

MINCHEV Miroslav BUL 1989 BUL - BULGARIA

LUMPAROV Georgi BUL 1996 x BUL - BULGARIA

NIKOLOV Pavel BUL 2005 BUL - BULGARIA

YAMASAKI Kento JPN 1992 JPN - JAPAN

NAKANO Shinji JPN 1999 JPN - JAPAN

MOHD ZONIS Muhammad Fadhil MAS 1997 x MAS - MALAYSIA

SAHROM Muhammad Ridwan MAS 2001 MAS - MALAYSIA

SAHROM Muhammad Shah Firdaus MAS 1995 MAS - MALAYSIA

LENEMAN Loris NED 2003 x NED - NETHERLANDS

KOOL Daan NED 2001 NED - NETHERLANDS

VAN LOON Tijmen NED 2001 NED - NETHERLANDS

VERDUGO OSUNA Edgar Ismael MEX 1994 MEX - MEXICO

DÖRNBACH Maximilian GER 1995 x GER - GERMANY

SPIEGEL Luca GER 2004 GER - GERMANY

SCHRÖTER Nik GER 1998 GER - GERMANY

KURDIDI Kirill KAZ 2004 x KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

CHUGAY Andrey KAZ 2000 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

SHAYAKHMETOV Daniyar KAZ 2006 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

TAMME Matěj CZE 1998 CZE - CZECHIA

ČECHMAN Martin CZE 1998 CZE - CZECHIA
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Entries by Event

Women Elite - Sprint

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

PAVLOVIĆ Marija SRB 2006 SRB - SERBIA

WALLACE Makaira TTO 2006 TTO - TRINIDAD AND 

POLISHCHUK Viktoriia UKR 2007 x UKR - UKRAINE

BILETSKA Alla UKR 2003 UKR - UKRAINE

LOHVINIUK Oleksandra UKR 2001 UKR - UKRAINE

HANKINS Kayla USA 2002 USA - UNITED STATE

HAYES Emily USA 2001 USA - UNITED STATE

KUMARI Sarita IND 2006 IND - INDIA

Celestina IND 2003 IND - INDIA

VECE Miriam ITA 1997 ITA - ITALY

BERTOLINI Beatrice ITA 2005 x ITA - ITALY

KING Olivia NZL 2001 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

FULTON Shaane NZL 2000 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

KARWACKA Marlena POL 1997 x POL - POLAND

SIBIAK Nikola POL 2000 POL - POLAND

SEREMAK Nikola POL 2001 POL - POLAND

BURLAKOVA Yana *** 2000 AIN - ATHLETE INDIVI

LYSENKO Alina *** 2003 AIN - ATHLETE INDIVI

PERKINS Kristine AUS 1983 x AUS - AUSTRALIA

WATTS Sophie AUS 1997 AUS - AUSTRALIA

MCCAIG Alessia AUS 2003 AUS - AUSTRALIA

WANG Lijuan CHN 2003 CHN - CHINA

YUAN Liying CHN 2005 CHN - CHINA

SANCHEZ GARMENDIA Esteban ESP 2003 ESP - SPAIN

THOMAS Lowri GBR 1999 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

CAPEWELL Sophie GBR 1998 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

KOUAME Taky Marie Divine FRA 2002 FRA - FRANCE

GROS Mathilde FRA 1999 FRA - FRANCE
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Entries by Event

Women Elite - Sprint

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

GENEST Lauriane CAN 1998 CAN - CANADA

ORBAN Sarah CAN 1995 CAN - CANADA

YEUNG Cho Yiu HKG 2000 HKG - HONG KONG, 

NG Sze Wing HKG 2000 HKG - HONG KONG, 

TUNG Phoebe HKG 2002 x HKG - HONG KONG, 

SATO Mina JPN 1998 JPN - JAPAN

NAKAZAWA Haruka JPN 2001 JPN - JAPAN

MOHD ASRI Nurul Izzah Izzati MAS 2003 MAS - MALAYSIA

MOHD FARID Nur Alyssa MAS 2006 MAS - MALAYSIA

KALEE Kimberly NED 2002 x NED - NETHERLANDS

VAN DER PEET Steffie NED 1999 NED - NETHERLANDS

VAN DE WOUW Hetty NED 1998 NED - NETHERLANDS

VERDUGO OSUNA Yuli Paola MEX 1997 MEX - MEXICO

FRIEDRICH Lea Sophie GER 2000 GER - GERMANY

GRABOSCH Pauline Sophie GER 1998 GER - GERMANY

SCHNEIDER Clara GER 2004 x GER - GERMANY

PETERKOVÁ Sára Kateřina CZE 2004 x CZE - CZECHIA

JABORNÍKOVÁ Anna CZE 2004 CZE - CZECHIA

JABORNÍKOVÁ Veronika CZE 2001 CZE - CZECHIA
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Entries by Event

Men Elite - Team Pursuit

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

OETOMO Yosandy Darmawan INA 2000 INA - INDONESIA

ABI MANYU Julian INA 2006 x INA - INDONESIA

VAN AERT Bernard Benyamin INA 1997 INA - INDONESIA

KUSUMA Terry Yudha INA 1999 INA - INDONESIA

ROYAN Muhammad Andy INA 2003 INA - INDONESIA

AYYORKUN Mustafa TUR 2004 x TUR - TÜRKIYE

TARAKCI Mustafa TUR 2005 TUR - TÜRKIYE

ARIKAN Dogukan TUR 2001 TUR - TÜRKIYE

KAPLAN Emre TUR 2006 TUR - TÜRKIYE

ORKEN Ahmet TUR 1993 TUR - TÜRKIYE

EĞİN ALİ İHSAN TUR 2003 TUR - TÜRKIYE

EĞİN ALİ İHSAN TUR 2003 x TUR - TÜRKIYE

FRISLIE Graeme USA 2001 USA - UNITED STATE

BARRY Ashlin USA 2007 USA - UNITED STATE

RHIM Brendan USA 1995 USA - UNITED STATE

JOHNSON Anders USA 1998 USA - UNITED STATE

DOMONOSKE David USA 1997 USA - UNITED STATE

FANTINI Christian ITA 2006 ITA - ITALY

OLIVO Bryan ITA 2003 ITA - ITALY

SIERRA Juan David ITA 2005 ITA - ITALY

SPORZON Eros ITA 2006 x ITA - ITALY

SASSO Jacopo ITA 2006 x ITA - ITALY

CAPRA Thomas ITA 2005 ITA - ITALY

COSTA Ares ITA 2006 ITA - ITALY

GRIMOD Etienne ITA 2005 ITA - ITALY

LAMON Francesco ITA 1994 ITA - ITALY

GIAIMI Luca ITA 2005 ITA - ITALY

HORNBLOW Keegan NZL 2001 NZL - NEW ZEALAND
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Entries by Event

Men Elite - Team Pursuit

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

KERGOZOU DE LA BOESSIERE Nicholas NZL 1996 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

STEWART Campbell NZL 1998 x NZL - NEW ZEALAND

ERWOOD Marshall NZL 2005 x NZL - NEW ZEALAND

SEXTON Tom NZL 1998 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

JACKSON George NZL 2000 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

RUDYK Bartosz POL 1998 x POL - POLAND

WOZNIAK Adam POL 2002 x POL - POLAND

MASLAK Piotr POL 2003 POL - POLAND

MAJEWSKI Kacper POL 2002 POL - POLAND

STANISZEWSKI Daniel POL 1997 POL - POLAND

WALINIAK Konrad POL 2004 POL - POLAND

BUCHANAN Franco ARG 1992 ARG - ARGENTINA

FERRARI Agustin Roman ARG 2005 ARG - ARGENTINA

RAMOS Rubén Gabriel ARG 1992 ARG - ARGENTINA

MENDEZ Marcos Omar ARG 1998 ARG - ARGENTINA

MORIARTY James AUS 2001 AUS - AUSTRALIA

DUFFY Joshua AUS 2000 AUS - AUSTRALIA

AGNOLETTO Blake AUS 2002 AUS - AUSTRALIA

WALSH Liam AUS 2001 AUS - AUSTRALIA

BLEDDYN Oliver AUS 2002 AUS - AUSTRALIA

PEDERSEN Rasmus DEN 1998 DEN - DENMARK

VOSGERAU Oscar DEN 2006 x DEN - DENMARK

NIELSEN Thor DEN 2006 DEN - DENMARK

WINKLER Oskar DEN 2000 DEN - DENMARK

SKIVILD Robin DEN 2001 DEN - DENMARK

NILSSON JULIEN Oscar FRA 2002 FRA - FRANCE

DUPE Mathieu FRA 2004 FRA - FRANCE

BESNIER Erwan FRA 2002 FRA - FRANCE
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Entries by Event

Men Elite - Team Pursuit

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

LARRONDE Ellande FRA 2006 FRA - FRANCE

PETIT Clément FRA 2001 FRA - FRANCE

HOUCOU Emmanuel FRA 2003 x FRA - FRANCE

CHARRET Camille FRA 2006 x FRA - FRANCE

RICHARDSON Sean CAN 2001 CAN - CANADA

POWELL Ethan CAN 2005 CAN - CANADA

FITZMAURICE Cameron CAN 1998 CAN - CANADA

ERNST Chris CAN 1999 CAN - CANADA

ROJAS RIVAS Diego CHI 2005 CHI - CHILE

ARRIAGADA PIZARRO Matias CHI 1995 x CHI - CHILE

DECAR ZUÑIGA Jacob CHI 2001 CHI - CHILE

ARRIAGADA PIZARRO Cristian CHI 2002 CHI - CHILE

MANCILLA LABRIN Martin CHI 2005 CHI - CHILE

KUBOKI Kazushige JPN 1989 JPN - JAPAN

MATSUDA Shoi JPN 1999 JPN - JAPAN

KOJIMA Naoki JPN 2000 JPN - JAPAN

HASHIMOTO Eiya JPN 1993 JPN - JAPAN

POOT Mats SUI 2005 SUI - SWITZERLAND

BUHLMANN Luca SUI 2005 SUI - SWITZERLAND

VOGEL Alex SUI 1999 SUI - SWITZERLAND

BÖGLI Noah SUI 1996 SUI - SWITZERLAND

CONSTANT Matteo SUI 2003 SUI - SWITZERLAND

TAPPEINER Pascal SUI 2003 x SUI - SWITZERLAND

BINDER Moritz GER 2005 x GER - GERMANY

ARENZ Leon GER 2005 x GER - GERMANY

KESSLER Bruno GER 2005 GER - GERMANY

GROß Felix GER 1998 GER - GERMANY

HEINRICH Nicolas GER 2001 GER - GERMANY
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Entries by Event

Men Elite - Team Pursuit

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

HEIDEMANN Miguel GER 1998 GER - GERMANY

ZHUMAKAN Alisher KAZ 1997 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

DINMUKHAMETOV Ramis KAZ 2000 x KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

KHOROSHAVIN Maxim KAZ 2003 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

NOSKOV Dmitriy KAZ 2002 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

KARABUTOV Ilya KAZ 2004 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN
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Entries by Event

Women Elite - Team Pursuit

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

O BRIEN Caoimhe IRL 2002 IRL - IRELAND

JOORIS Febe BEL 2004 x BEL - BELGIUM

HESTERS Hélène BEL 2005 BEL - BELGIUM

VIERSTRAETE Luca BEL 2006 BEL - BELGIUM

VANHOVE Marith BEL 2003 BEL - BELGIUM

DE CLERCQ Katrijn BEL 2002 BEL - BELGIUM

BERTOLINI Beatrice ITA 2005 ITA - ITALY

BASILICO Valentina ITA 2003 ITA - ITALY

PELLEGRINI Francesca ITA 2004 ITA - ITALY

CRESTANELLO Lara ITA 2002 ITA - ITALY

ZANZI Valentina ITA 2005 ITA - ITALY

VENTURELLI Federica ITA 2005 ITA - ITALY

SGARAVATO Asia ITA 2006 ITA - ITALY

SIRI Irma ITA 2006 ITA - ITALY

FIDANZA Martina ITA 1999 x ITA - ITALY

WOLLASTON Ally Marée NZL 2001 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

BOTHA Bryony NZL 1997 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

FOWLER Prudence NZL 2003 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

DONNELLY Samantha NZL 2001 NZL - NEW ZEALAND

SHEARMAN Emily NZL 1999 x NZL - NEW ZEALAND

WANKIEWICZ Olga POL 2003 POL - POLAND

KUMIEGA Karolina POL 1999 POL - POLAND

LORKOWSKA Patrycja POL 1998 POL - POLAND

RABAZYNSKA Eliza POL 2005 x POL - POLAND

SZCZESNA Martyna POL 2005 POL - POLAND

MARCKS Claudia AUS 2003 AUS - AUSTRALIA

CARTER Sally AUS 2005 AUS - AUSTRALIA

EDWARDS Sophie AUS 2000 AUS - AUSTRALIA
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Entries by Event

Women Elite - Team Pursuit

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

WILL Keira AUS 2005 AUS - AUSTRALIA

PLOUFFE Maeve AUS 1999 AUS - AUSTRALIA

CABOT Elina FRA 2006 FRA - FRANCE

DUPIN Melanie FRA 2006 FRA - FRANCE

PERNOLLET Aurore FRA 2004 FRA - FRANCE

MAHIEU Léonie FRA 2006 FRA - FRANCE

DEMAY Violette FRA 2006 FRA - FRANCE

BONHOMME Ariane CAN 1995 CAN - CANADA

MAJENDIE Fiona CAN 1997 CAN - CANADA

PLANTE Lily CAN 2001 CAN - CANADA

NESTMAN Jenna CAN 1988 x CAN - CANADA

BARRACLOUGH Ngaire CAN 2002 CAN - CANADA

WONG Esther IRL 2006 IRL - IRELAND

CREIGHTON Erin Grace IRL 2004 IRL - IRELAND

O BRIEN Aoife IRL 2004 IRL - IRELAND

KAJIHARA Yumi JPN 1997 JPN - JAPAN

UCHINO Tsuyaka JPN 2002 JPN - JAPAN

KAKITA Maho JPN 2004 JPN - JAPAN

IKEDA Mizuki JPN 2004 JPN - JAPAN

BURI Fabienne SUI 1999 SUI - SWITZERLAND

ANDRES Michelle SUI 1997 SUI - SWITZERLAND

LEU Lorena SUI 2004 SUI - SWITZERLAND

LIEHNER Annika SUI 2002 SUI - SWITZERLAND

SEITZ Aline SUI 1997 SUI - SWITZERLAND

BRAUßE Franziska GER 1998 GER - GERMANY

KRÖGER Mieke GER 1993 GER - GERMANY

SÜßEMILCH Laura GER 1997 GER - GERMANY

KLEIN Lisa GER 1996 GER - GERMANY

25.02.2025 16:02:30 Page 30 of 36



Entries by Event

Women Elite - Team Pursuit

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

KUNZ Hannah GER 2005 x GER - GERMANY
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Entries by Event

Men Elite - Team Sprint

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

DANYLCHUK Bohdan UKR 2002 UKR - UKRAINE

DENYSENKO Vladyslav UKR 2000 UKR - UKRAINE

VARHARAKYN Valentyn UKR 2006 UKR - UKRAINE

ESOW Esow IND 2001 IND - INDIA

ELKATHCHOONGO David IND 2003 IND - INDIA

SINGH Y Rojit IND 2002 IND - INDIA

LENDEL Vasilijus LTU 1995 LTU - LITHUANIA

VINSKAS Laurynas LTU 2003 LTU - LITHUANIA

VADAPALAS Eimantas LTU 2005 LTU - LITHUANIA

BEDNAREK Eliasz POL 2004 POL - POLAND

BURAWSKI Konrad POL 2002 POL - POLAND

SARNECKI Rafal POL 1990 POL - POLAND

ROCHNA Daniel POL 1999 POL - POLAND

VILAR Lucas Oscar ARG 2000 ARG - ARGENTINA

RODRIGUEZ Juan Bautista ARG 2000 ARG - ARGENTINA

MARASAS Mateo Nicolas ARG 1998 ARG - ARGENTINA

BARBER Daniel AUS 2003 AUS - AUSTRALIA

HOFFMAN Leigh AUS 2000 AUS - AUSTRALIA

ELLIOTT Ryan AUS 2004 AUS - AUSTRALIA

RADFORD Harry GBR 2005 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

LEDINGHAM-HORN Harry GBR 2003 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

FIELDING Alistair GBR 2000 x GBR - GREAT BRITAI

TRUMAN Joseph GBR 1997 x GBR - GREAT BRITAI

RICHARDSON Matthew GBR 1999 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

VIGIER Sébastien FRA 1997 x FRA - FRANCE

HELAL Rayan FRA 1999 FRA - FRANCE

DERACHE Tom FRA 1999 FRA - FRANCE

GRENGBO Florian FRA 2000 FRA - FRANCE
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Entries by Event

Men Elite - Team Sprint

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

RORKE Tyler CAN 2003 CAN - CANADA

DODYK Ryan CAN 1996 CAN - CANADA

HEDGCOCK James CAN 2001 CAN - CANADA

WAMMES Nick CAN 1999 x CAN - CANADA

POPOV Vasil BUL 2004 x BUL - BULGARIA

NIKOLOV Pavel BUL 2005 BUL - BULGARIA

LUMPAROV Georgi BUL 1996 BUL - BULGARIA

MINCHEV Miroslav BUL 1989 BUL - BULGARIA

NAKANO Shinji JPN 1999 x JPN - JAPAN

OTA Kaiya JPN 1999 JPN - JAPAN

OBARA Yuta JPN 1996 JPN - JAPAN

NAGASAKO Yoshitaku JPN 1993 JPN - JAPAN

SAHROM Muhammad Shah Firdaus MAS 1995 x MAS - MALAYSIA

SAHROM Muhammad Ridwan MAS 2001 MAS - MALAYSIA

JUSENA Mohd Akmal Nazimi MAS 2004 MAS - MALAYSIA

MOHD ZONIS Muhammad Fadhil MAS 1997 MAS - MALAYSIA

KOOL Daan NED 2001 NED - NETHERLANDS

LENEMAN Loris NED 2003 NED - NETHERLANDS

VAN LOON Tijmen NED 2001 NED - NETHERLANDS

VERDUGO OSUNA Edgar Ismael MEX 1994 MEX - MEXICO

LOPEZ GONZAGA Jafet Emmanuel MEX 2004 MEX - MEXICO

MALO VILLALOBOS Ridley Naim MEX 2001 MEX - MEXICO

SCHRÖTER Nik GER 1998 GER - GERMANY

SPIEGEL Luca GER 2004 GER - GERMANY

DÖRNBACH Maximilian GER 1995 GER - GERMANY

HACKMANN Henric GER 2003 x GER - GERMANY

SHAYAKHMETOV Daniyar KAZ 2006 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

MUKHTAR Ramazan KAZ 2005 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN
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Entries by Event

Men Elite - Team Sprint

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

KURDIDI Kirill KAZ 2004 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

CHUGAY Andrey KAZ 2000 x KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN

ČECHMAN Martin CZE 1998 CZE - CZECHIA

TAMME Matěj CZE 1998 CZE - CZECHIA

PETERKA David CZE 2006 CZE - CZECHIA
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Entries by Event

Women Elite - Team Sprint

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

LOHVINIUK Oleksandra UKR 2001 UKR - UKRAINE

BILETSKA Alla UKR 2003 UKR - UKRAINE

POLISHCHUK Viktoriia UKR 2007 UKR - UKRAINE

KARWACKA Marlena POL 1997 POL - POLAND

SEREMAK Nikola POL 2001 POL - POLAND

LOS Urszula POL 1994 POL - POLAND

SIBIAK Nikola POL 2000 POL - POLAND

WATTS Sophie AUS 1997 AUS - AUSTRALIA

MCCAIG Alessia AUS 2003 AUS - AUSTRALIA

PERKINS Kristine AUS 1983 AUS - AUSTRALIA

THOMAS Lowri GBR 1999 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

BELL Lauren GBR 1999 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

EDMUNDS Rhian GBR 2003 GBR - GREAT BRITAI

ORBAN Sarah CAN 1995 CAN - CANADA

NESTMAN Jenna CAN 1988 CAN - CANADA

BONHOMME Ariane CAN 1995 CAN - CANADA

SATO Mina JPN 1998 JPN - JAPAN

SAKAI Aki JPN 2001 JPN - JAPAN

NAKAZAWA Haruka JPN 2001 JPN - JAPAN

VAN DER PEET Steffie NED 1999 NED - NETHERLANDS

KALEE Kimberly NED 2002 NED - NETHERLANDS

VAN DE WOUW Hetty NED 1998 NED - NETHERLANDS

VERDUGO OSUNA Yuli Paola MEX 1997 x MEX - MEXICO

VIZCAINO GARCIA María José MEX 2002 MEX - MEXICO

ORTIZ OROZCO Andrea MEX 2002 MEX - MEXICO

GONZALEZ SANCHEZ Vanessa MEX 2004 x MEX - MEXICO

MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ Sofía MEX 2002 MEX - MEXICO

GRABOSCH Pauline Sophie GER 1998 GER - GERMANY
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Entries by Event

Women Elite - Team Sprint

N° Name Nat. YOB Substitute? Team Entry Ranking

FRIEDRICH Lea Sophie GER 2000 GER - GERMANY

PRÖPSTER Alessa-Catriona GER 2001 x GER - GERMANY

SCHNEIDER Clara GER 2004 GER - GERMANY

JABORNÍKOVÁ Veronika CZE 2001 CZE - CZECHIA

PETERKOVÁ Sára Kateřina CZE 2004 CZE - CZECHIA

JABORNÍKOVÁ Anna CZE 2004 CZE - CZECHIA
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